
430

430

330

330

330

310

310

Jägerbomb
Metallic caffeine  
with 56 hops.

Sambuca Bomb
Anise flavoured Liquorice liqueur mixed 
with an energizing drink.

Beam Me Up Scotty
Coffee liqueur, banana liqueur, finished off 
with Baileys, if you like feel free to shake it up!

Liquorice Ball
There are a few ways to make a Liquorice ball. 
One includes sambuca, Irish cream, and grenadine.

Irish Shots
A blend of sweetness and spice, A hit of caffeine 
Smooth and rich texture herbal notes!

Rainbow  
Orange and zesty touch with Vodka.

Kamikaze
Nothing just take out the cranberry 
juice from Cosmopolitan!

SHOOTERS

370

375

375

375

Samba Bean Blitz 
Sambuca with three coffee beans symbolizes 
health, happiness, and prosperity.

Brain On Fire
Sweet and creamy with a wild twist of grenadine, 
Baileys, peach schnapps and fireball.

B-52
Combination of Baileys, Kahlua, and Orange Liqueur.

Brave Bull
A Mexican drink made with Kahlua and Tequila.

FLAMING SHOTS

Flaming Lamborghini
Fire tower with Baileys, Kahlua, Blue Curaçao, finished 
with Sambuca (drink with your own responsibility)

FLAMING TOWER
910

Government taxes as applicable. We do not levy a service charge. Only Beer and Wine will be 
served to persons above the age of 21. Liquor will be served to persons above the age of 25.



Glenfiddich 18 Years  - Scotland

Glenlivet 12 Years  - Moray, Scotland

Talisker 10 Years - Carbost, Scotland

SINGLE MALTS - IMPORTED 60ml30ml

1,295

1,440

1,210

660

750

590

1,060
1,040

895
445
590
565
565
540
540
570
425
340
340
340
340

    60ml

Monkey Shoulder - Scotland

Copper Dog - Scotland

Chivas Regal - Scotland

Ballantine's - Scotland

Teacher's 50 - Scotland

Teacher's Highland Cream - Scotland

100 Pipers - Scotland

Black & White - Scotland

Black Dog - Scotland

VAT 69 - Scotland

Blenders Pride Reserve - India

Blenders Pride - India

Signature Regular - India

Royal Stag Barrel Select - India

Antiquity Blue - India

BLENDED SCOTCH

580
560
460
225
320
310
310
285
285
310
225
185
185
185
185

   30ml

Amrut  - Bangalore, Karnataka

Indri  - Haryana

SINGLE MALTS - INDIAN 

1,210

930

60ml30ml

620

490

1,240
895
570

    60ml

Double Black - Kilmarnock, Scotland

Black Label - Kilmarnock, Scotland

Red Label - Kilmarnock, Scotland

BLENDED SCOTCH
(Johnnie Walker)

620
460
300

   30ml

Government taxes as applicable. We do not levy a service charge. Only Beer and Wine will be 
served to persons above the age of 21. Liquor will be served to persons above the age of 25.



1,370
1,370

595
585
390
370

Grey Goose - France

Cîroc - France

Absolut Flavour - Sweden

Absolut - Sweden

Smirnoff Flavours -Russia

Smirnoff - Russia

VODKA

930
660
650
670
620
540
540
570

 Roku - Japan

Jaisalmer - India

Tanqueray No.Ten - London

Bombay Sapphire - London

Stranger & Sons - India

Beefeater - London

Gordan's - England

Greater Than - India

GIN

495
360
355
360
340
285
285
250

695
695
320
310
220
205

695

180

130

    1,370

325

240

Hennessy VS - France

Napoleon Brandy - France

Honey Bee  

BRANDY / COGNAC

Jameson Black Barrel - Ireland

Jameson - Ireland

IRISH WHISKY

    695

690

30ml      60ml

385

350

450 690Jack Daniel's - American Tennessee

TENNESSEE WHISKY

635Jim Beam - American Bourbon

BOURBON WHISKEY

330

30ml      60ml

30ml      60ml

30ml      60ml

30ml        60ml

30ml        60ml

Government taxes as applicable. We do not levy a service charge. Only Beer and Wine will be 
served to persons above the age of 21. Liquor will be served to persons above the age of 25.



340
395
280
310
280

Bacardí
Bacardí Limón
Bacardí Black
Captain Morgan
Old Monk

RUM
180
210
150
165
150

615
395
350

Glass 150ml

615
395
350

  Glass 150ml

330
320

  Glass 150ml

  

30ml      60ml

3,200
3,150

SPARKLING WINE & PROSECCO  

Luna Argenta Brut - Italy

Sula Brut - India

3,100
1,350
1,250

Jacob's Creek Chardonnay - Australia

Sula Sauvignon Blanc - India

Fratelli Chenin Blanc - India

WHITE WINE

1,650
1,600

Sula The Source Grenache Rosé - India

Sula Rosé Zinfandel - India

ROSE WINE

TEQUILA 
320
300

30ml

Jose Cuervo - Jalisco, Mexico

Camino - Jalisco, Mexico

Baileys Irish Cream - Ireland

Jägermeister - Germany

Sambuca - Italy

LIQUEUR 

    

30ml

320
335
320

3,100
1,350
1,250

Jacob's Creek Shiraz Cabernet - Australia

Sula Shiraz Cabernet - India

Fratelli Cabernet Franc Shiraz  - India

RED WINE Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Government taxes as applicable. We do not levy a service charge. Only Beer and Wine will be 
served to persons above the age of 21. Liquor will be served to persons above the age of 25.


