## SHOOTERS 理

Jägerbomb Metallic caffeine with 56 hops.	430
Sambuca Bomb Anise flavoured Liquorice liqueur mixed with an energizing drink.	430
Beam Me Up Scotty Coffee liqueur, banana liqueur, finished off with Baileys, if you like feel free to shake it up!	330
Liquorice Ball There are a few ways to make a Liquorice ball. One includes sambuca, Irish cream, and grenadine.	330
Irish Shots A blend of sweetness and spice, A hit of caffeine Smooth and rich texture herbal notes!	330
Rainbow Orange and zesty touch with Vodka.	310
Kamikaze Nothing just take out the cranberry juice from Cosmopolitan!	310
FLAMING SHOTS	
Samba Bean Blitz Sambuca with three coffee beans symbolizes health, happiness, and prosperity.	370
Brain On Fire Sweet and creamy with a wild twist of grenadine, Baileys, peach schnapps and fireball.	375
<b>B-52</b> Combination of Baileys, Kahlua, and Orange Liqueur.	375
Brave Bull A Mexican drink made with Kahlua and Tequila.	375

## FLAMING TOWER \[ \]



Flaming Lamborghini Fire tower with Baileys, Kahlua, Blue Curaçao, finished with Sambuca (drink with your own responsibility)

910

Government taxes as applicable. We do not levy a service charge. Only Beer and Wine will be served to persons above the age of 21. Liquor will be served to persons above the age of 25.

R	
SINGLE MALTS - INDIAN	30ml 60ml
Amrut - Bangalore, Karnataka	620 1,210
Indri - Haryana	490 930
SINGLE MALTS - IMPORTED	30ml 60ml
Glenfiddich 18 Years - Scotland	660 1,295
Glenlivet 12 Years - Moray, Scotland	750 1,440
Talisker 10 Years - Carbost, Scotland	590 1,210
BLENDED SCOTCH (Johnnie Walker)	30ml 60ml
Double Black - Kilmarnock, Scotland	620 1,240
Black Label - Kilmarnock, Scotland	460 895
Red Label - Kilmarnock, Scotland	300 570
BLENDED SCOTCH	30ml 60ml
Monkey Shoulder - Scotland	580 1,060
Copper Dog - Scotland	560 1,040
Chivas Regal - Scotland	460 895
Ballantine's - Scotland	225 445
Teacher's 50 - Scotland	320 590
Teacher's Highland Cream - Scotland	310 565
100 Pipers - Scotland	310 565
Black & White - Scotland	285 540
Black Dog - Scotland	285 540
VAT 69 - Scotland	310 570
Blenders Pride Reserve - India	225 425
Blenders Pride - India	185 340
Signature Regular - India	185 340
Royal Stag Barrel Select - India	185 340
Antiquity Blue - India	185 340

IRISH WHISKY	30ml 60ml
Jameson Black Barrel - Ireland	385 695
Jameson - Ireland	350 690
TENNESSEE WHISKY	
TENNESSEE WHISKI E	30ml 60ml
Jack Daniel's - American Tennessee	450 690
A.	
BOURBON WHISKEY	30ml 60ml
Time Property in Property	
Jim Beam - American Bourbon	330 635
GIN 🖟	
GIN	30ml 60ml
Roku - Japan	495 930
Jaisalmer - India	360 660
Tanqueray No.Ten - London	355 650
Bombay Sapphire - London	360 670
Stranger & Sons - India	340 620
Beefeater - London	285 540
Gordan's - England	285 540
Greater Than - India	250 570
A	
VODKA	30ml 60ml
Grey Goose - France	695 1,370
Cîroc - France	695 1,370
Absolut Flavour - Sweden	320 595
Absolut - Sweden	310 585
Smirnoff Flavours -Russia	220 390
Smirnoff - Russia	205 370
BRANDY / COGNAC 🗟	30ml 60ml
Hennessy VS - France	695 1,370
Napoleon Brandy - France	180 325
Honey Bee	130 240

Government taxes as applicable. We do not levy a service charge. Only Beer and Wine will be served to persons above the age of 21. Liquor will be served to persons above the age of 25.

TEQUILA D		30ml	
Jose Cuervo - Jalisco, Mexico		320	
Camino - Jalisco, Mexico		300	
5			
LIQUEUR 🖟		30ml	
Baileys Irish Cream - Ireland		320	
Jägermeister - Germany		335	
Sambuca - Italy		320	
RUM B	30ml	60ml	
Bacardí	180	340	
Bacardí Limón	210	011	
Bacardí Black	150	280	
Captain Morgan	165	310	
Old Monk	150	280	
RED WINE	Glass 150ml	Bottle	(
Jacob's Creek Shiraz Cabernet - Australia	615	3,100	(
Sula Shiraz Cabernet - India	395	1,350	
Fratelli Cabernet Franc Shiraz - India	350	1,250	
WHITE WINE	Glass 150ml	Bottle	
Jacob's Creek Chardonnay - Australia	615	3,100	
Sula Sauvignon Blanc - India	395	1,350	
Fratelli Chenin Blanc - India	350	1,250	
ROSE WINE	Glass 150ml	Bottle	
Sula The Source Grenache Rosé - India	330	1,650	
Sula Rosé Zinfandel - India	320	1,600	
SPARKLING WINE & PROSE	CCO AT	Bottle	
Luna Argenta Brut - Italy		3,200	
Sula Brut - India		3,150	